

TIP NO

39.110 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING, WIDENING & PVT. MKGS.
US 301, US 501, NC 72 & VARIOUS SR

BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY
ROCKY MOUNT, NC
JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY & PAVING CO INC
LILLINGTON, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			203640.00		125922.00
0002	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	91.46 SMI	1000.00		91460.00	1800.00	164628.00
0003	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	12,774 TON	17.00		217158.00	20.07	256374.18
0004	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1½" MILLING	50,081 SY	1.45		72617.45	2.95	147738.95
0005	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** 0 - 1.5" MILLING	1,556 SY	6.40		9958.40	8.00	12448.00
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	3,224 SY	8.40		27081.60	14.70	47392.80
0007	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	2,186 TON	50.00		109300.00	50.60	110611.60
0008	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	27,237 TON	41.80		1138506.60	42.76	1164654.12
0009	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	15,881 TON	43.30		687647.30	43.30	687647.30
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	2,692 TON	435.00		1171020.00	450.00	1211400.00
0011	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	5 EA	1100.00		5500.00	550.00	2750.00
0012	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	2 EA	1100.00		2200.00	550.00	1100.00
0013	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	4,597 SF	7.15		32868.55	7.15	32868.55
0014	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			40500.00		50000.00
0015	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	149,950 LF	0.55		82472.50	0.55	82472.50
0016	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	135,540 LF	0.63		85390.20	0.63	85390.20
0017	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	1,675 LF	3.75		6281.25	3.75	6281.25
0018	4705000000-E	1205	THERMO LINES 16" 120MILS	440 LF	5.00		2200.00	5.00	2200.00
0019	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	370 LF	8.50		3145.00	8.50	3145.00
0020	4721000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	18 EA	110.00		1980.00	110.00	1980.00
0021	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	19 EA	125.00		2375.00	125.00	2375.00
0022	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	941,796 LF	0.08		75343.68	0.08	75343.68
0024	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	1,059 EA	5.00		5295.00	5.00	5295.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 4073940.53 TOTAL 4280018.13

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 4073940.53 SUB-TOTAL 4280018.13

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	1	4073940.53
JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY & PAVING CO INC	2	4280018.13